

**CITY OF ROCHESTER HILLS - 2006 LONGITUDINAL PAVEMENT MARKING CONTRACT**  
 (Based On RCOC Bid Tabulations)

3/14/06 CITY-WIDE STRIPING PROGRAM		ENGINEERS ESTIMATE IF BIDDED		R.S. CONTRACTING (per RCOC 2005 Contract)		P.K. CONTRACTING (per RCOC 2005 Contract)		
ITEM CODE #	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	SPRAYABLE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, 4" WHITE LONGITUDINAL	119,486 LFT	\$0.0685	8,184.79	\$0.0730	8,722.48	0.0829	9,905.39
2	SPRAYABLE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, 4" YELLOW LONGITUDINAL	275,481 LFT	\$0.0695	19,145.89	\$0.0760	20,936.52	0.0840	23,140.36
3	MOBILIZATION FOR OVERLAY STRIPING REMOVING PAVEMENT MARKING, LONGITUDINAL	1 EA	\$1,000.00	1,000.00	\$1,000.00	1,000.00	750.00	750.00
4		1,000 LFT	\$0.5000	500.00	\$0.2500	250.00	0.3000	300.00

**TOTAL BID:**

**28,830.69**

**30,909.00**

**34,095.75**